Reus - Tarragona -The British School Costa Daurada

O O N O U1 A N N -

B S

X BUS STOPS

STOPS TIME
REUS MISERICORDIA 7.35
REUS AVDA. PAISOS CATALANS (Unié de Pagesos) 7.40
REUS LA FIRA (Pompeu Fabra, 1) 7.45
PRESIDENT COMPANYS (davant dels jutjats) 8.00
PERE MARTELL (optica Velasco) 8.05
PAU CASALS (davant Cambra de Comerg) 8.05
AV. MARIA CRISTINA (antiga escola JIGSAW) 8.10
DIPUTACIO (lateral, rotonda) 8.10
VIA AUGUSTA (FREMAP) 8.15
VIA AUGUSTA (TUSET) 8.15
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 8.35

Cambirrils - The British School Costa Daurada

STOPS TIME
CAMBRILS PARK 7.35
VILA-SECA (Aldi) 7.45
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 8.00

Zona Nord - The British School Costa Daurada

STOPS TIME
EL ROMANI - CALAFELL 8.20
ESTACIO DE SERVEI PETROCAT - RODA DE BARA 8.30
ALTAFULLA 8.40

THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 8.45

THE

BRITISH
SCHOOL

of Costa Daurada

The British School Costa Daurada - Tarragona - Reus

O O N O 01 A NN -

)
- O

AN N -

AN TN N -

STOPS TIME
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 16.05
VIA AUGUSTA (TUSET) 16.15
VIA AUGUSTA (FREMAP) 16.15
DIPUTACIO (parada Diputacio) 16.20
CAP MURALLES (Camp de Mart) 16.25
ROVIRA | VIRGILI (Espiga d’Or) 16.30
PERE MARTELL (Thermomix) 16.35
PL. DE LA GENERALITAT (El Corte Inglés) 16.40
REUS LA FIRA (Pompeu Fabra, 1) 17.00
REUS AVDA. PAISOS CATALANS (Unié de Pagesos) 17.05
REUS MISERICORDIA 17.10

The British School Costa Daurada - Cambrils

STOPS TIME
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 16.05
VILA-SECA (Aldi) 17.00
CAMBRILS PARK 1710
CAMBRILS (Ajuntament) 17.20

Zona Nord - The British School Costa Daurada

STOPS TIME
THE BRITISH SCHOOL OF COSTA DAURADA 16.05
ALTAFULLA 16.10
ESTACIO DE SERVEI PETROCAT - RODA DE BARA 16.20
EL ROMANJ - CALAFELL 16.30



